
Show #913935 (Bob Kail): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle Event - VRH (04/26/2019-04/28/2019)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 9.00 Char Carnoy3.00

2 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 8.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki2.00

3 451 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 7.00 Shirley Person1.00

4 487 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg 6.00 Casey Simmons0.50

5 446 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 5.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

6 465 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 4.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

7 467 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 3.00 Matthew M Davison0.00

8 468 High Society Citizen Matthew M Davison 2.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

9 453 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 1.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

2. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 484 Graceahick Kenneth J Schueller 9.00 Kenneth J Schueller2.00

2 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 8.00 Kris Klingman1.00

3 412 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 7.00 Nashia Soland0.50

4 407 Smartascat David A Albrecht 6.00 David A Albrecht0.00

5 411 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 5.00 Lisa Butler0.00

6 421 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 4.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

7 487 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg 3.00 Casey Simmons0.00

8 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 2.00 Char Carnoy0.00

9 408 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 1.00 David A Albrecht0.00

3. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 3.00 0.50

2 413 Spontaineous Choice Elizabeth Hansen 2.00 Pamela Hansen0.00

3 428 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 1.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

6. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 10.00 Lisa Butler2.00

2 421 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 9.00 Todd Kirkpatrick1.00

3 407 Smartascat David A Albrecht 8.00 David A Albrecht0.50

4 408 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 7.00 David A Albrecht0.00

5 432 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 6.00 Jill Krejci0.00

6 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 5.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

7 487 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg 4.00 Casey Simmons0.00

8 412 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 3.00 Nashia Soland0.00

9 437 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

10 465 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 1.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

8. AQHA 485000: Youth VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 428 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 1.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

9. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 8.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki1.00

2 466 HVQ Doco Lena Blonde Matthew M Davison 7.00 Kimberly Marinelli0.50
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3 451 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 6.00 Shirley Person0.00

4 414 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 5.00 Carol Ullrich0.00

5 465 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 4.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

6 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 3.00 Char Carnoy0.00

7 452 Miss Drifter Tyree Lance Scheffel 2.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

8 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 1.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

10. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 6.00 Kris Klingman1.00

2 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 5.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.50

3 437 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 4.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 411 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 3.00 Lisa Butler0.00

5 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 2.00 Char Carnoy0.00

6 421 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 1.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

11. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 4.00 0.50

2 450 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 3.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

3 437 Chitown Juice Barret Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 452 Miss Drifter Tyree Alexia Harelstad 1.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

12. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 9.00 Kris Klingman1.00

2 466 HVQ Doco Lena Blonde Matthew M Davison 8.00 Kimberly Marinelli0.50

3 451 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 7.00 Shirley Person0.00

4 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 6.00 Char Carnoy0.00

5 465 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 5.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

6 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 4.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

7 487 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 3.00 Casey Simmons0.00

8 468 High Society Citizen Matthew M Davison 2.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

9 452 Miss Drifter Tyree Lance Scheffel 1.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

13. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 12.00 Kris Klingman2.00

2 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 11.00 Codi Jo Christianson1.00

3 487 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg 10.00 Casey Simmons0.50

4 412 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 9.00 Nashia Soland0.00

5 484 Graceahick Kenneth J Schueller 8.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 411 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 7.00 Lisa Butler0.00

7 419 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 6.00 Keri Plude0.00

8 421 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 5.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

9 437 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 4.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

14. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 4.00 Amanda Noyce0.50

2 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 3.00 0.00
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3 437 Chitown Juice Barret Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 402 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 1.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

15. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 465 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 15.00 Daniel Tesar3.00

2 487 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 14.00 Casey Simmons2.00

3 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 13.00 Kris Klingman1.00

4 419 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 12.00 Keri Plude0.50

5 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 11.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

6 452 Miss Drifter Tyree Lance Scheffel 10.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

7 414 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 9.00 Carol Ullrich0.00

8 466 HVQ Doco Lena Blonde Matthew M Davison 8.00 Kimberly Marinelli0.00

9 478 Heavens Good Ol Boy Lance Scheffel 7.00 Casey Simmons0.00

16. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 9.00 Kris Klingman2.00

2 411 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 8.00 Lisa Butler1.00

3 476 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 7.00 Joan M Wilson0.50

4 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 6.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

5 470 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 5.00 Helen Lauth0.00

6 437 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 4.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

7 412 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 3.00 Nashia Soland0.00

8 421 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 2.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

9 408 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman 1.00 David A Albrecht0.00

17. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 4.00 0.50

2 452 Miss Drifter Tyree Alexia Harelstad 3.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

3 437 Chitown Juice Barret Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 413 Spontaineous Choice Elizabeth Hansen 1.00 Pamela Hansen0.00

18. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 5.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki1.00

2 451 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 4.00 Shirley Person0.50

3 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 3.00 Char Carnoy0.00

4 463 LM Fuel N Lena Mike Smith 2.00 Mike & Lavonne Smith0.00

5 465 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 1.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

19. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 470 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 12.00 Helen Lauth2.00

2 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 11.00 Codi Jo Christianson1.00

3 421 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 10.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.50

4 484 Graceahick Kenneth J Schueller 9.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

5 407 Smartascat David A Albrecht 8.00 David A Albrecht0.00

6 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 7.00 Char Carnoy0.00

7 453 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelley 6.00 Tasia Kelly0.00
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8 411 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 5.00 Lisa Butler0.00

9 439 DJ High Rey Robbery Allison Stage 4.00 Ben Stage0.00

20. AQHA 484000: Youth VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 1.00 0.00
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33. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 436 Winstons The Boss Karen Wallace 60.00 Jerry Brunsvold$72.00 0.00

2T 464 Freckles Royal Red Mike Smith 0.00 0.00

2T 442 Chex Out Tuff Brent W Ratliff 0.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

2T 423 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Steven Mattson0.00

34. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 484 Graceahick Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 Kenneth J Schueller$75.00 0.00

2 436 Winstons The Boss Karen Wallace 65.00 Jerry Brunsvold$45.00 0.00

3 472 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 64.50 Cindy Lapointe$30.00 0.00

4 443 Willie Brent W Ratliff 60.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

5 486 Lil Red Boone Kenneth J Schueller 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00



Show #913936 (John Lawrence): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle SE1 SAT (04/27/2019)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 74.00 Codi Jo Christianson$60.00 0.00

2 478 Heavens Good Ol Boy Lance Scheffel 65.00 Casey Simmons$40.00 0.00

3 462 Sioux Ann Maria Bendixen 62.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

DQ 474 Something Fierce Lance Scheffel 0.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 478 Heavens Good Ol Boy Lance Scheffel 0.00 Casey Simmons0.00

1 432 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 73.00 Jill Krejci2.00

2T 487 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 72.50 Casey Simmons0.75

2T 451 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 72.50 Shirley Person0.75

4 468 High Society Citizen Matthew M Davison 70.50 Tina M Vesbach0.00

5 414 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 70.00 Carol Ullrich0.00

6 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7 466 HVQ Doco Lena Blonde Matthew M Davison 68.50 Kimberly Marinelli0.00

8 453 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 68.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

9 462 Sioux Ann Maria Bendixen 62.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

10 452 Miss Drifter Tyree Lance Scheffel 60.50 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 75.50 Codi Jo Christianson$45.00 0.00

2 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 66.00 Kay DeBoer$30.00 0.00

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 75.50 Codi Jo Christianson2.00

2 424 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 74.00 Deborah A Matko1.00

3 437 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 73.00 Roxanne Scholl0.50

4T 487 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg 72.50 Casey Simmons0.00

4T 432 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 72.50 Jill Krejci0.00

6 419 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 72.00 Keri Plude0.00

7 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Deborah A Matko 70.50 Mason J Matko0.00

8 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 66.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

9 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 64.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

10 459 Royal Peptorada Amber Saffert 64.00 Tag Saffert0.00

11 479 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 63.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 74.00$18.00 0.00

2 401 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 72.00 Amanda Noyce$12.00 0.00

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 74.00 2.00

2 455 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 73.00 Gracyn Saffert1.00

3 454 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 71.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.50

4 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 71.00 Mason J Matko0.00
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5 448 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 70.00 Niamh Sexton0.00

6 445 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 68.50 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth0.00

7 428 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 68.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

8 437 Chitown Juice Barret Scholl 65.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

9 452 Miss Drifter Tyree Alexia Harelstad 60.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

10 459 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 59.00 Tag Saffert0.00

27. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 458 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

1 491 Ringos Starr P14 Cody Marx 7.00 Thomas Carter4.00

2 490 Mr Wimpy Red Cody Marx 6.00 Debbi Holmes3.00

3 494 Maximus Gun Ty Spickelmier 5.00 Ross Potter2.00

4 492 Chexazillion Cody Marx 4.00 Debbi R Holmes Stockstill1.00

5 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 3.00 Mason J Matko0.50

6 450 Cruize Nite Ty Spickelmier 2.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

7 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 1.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

28. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 458 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

1 450 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 2.00 Jason T Saffert1.00

2 495 Willy Dee Perks Jeff Rettenmund 1.00 Jeff Rettenmund0.50

29. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 424 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 1.00 Deborah A Matko0.50

30. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 458 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

1 450 Cruize Nite Ty Spickelmier 9.00 Jason T Saffert4.00

2 494 Maximus Gun Ty Spickelmier 8.00 Ross Potter3.00

3 492 Chexazillion Cody Marx 7.00 Debbi R Holmes Stockstill2.00

4 491 Ringos Starr P14 Ty Spickelmier 6.00 Thomas Carter1.00

5 449 Sweet Lil Jewels Ty Spickelmier 5.00 Lisa Redfern0.50

6 490 Mr Wimpy Red Cody Marx 4.00 Debbi Holmes0.00

7 457 Justa Little Tune Lance Scheffel 3.00 Isabelle Scheffel0.00

8 424 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 2.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

9 460 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 1.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

31. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 458 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

1 450 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 2.00 Jason T Saffert1.00

2 495 Willy Dee Perks Jeff Rettenmund 1.00 Jeff Rettenmund0.50

32. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 424 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 2.00 Deborah A Matko1.00

2 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 1.00 Mason J Matko0.50



Show #913937 (Bob Kail): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle Event - HS1 (04/27/2019)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 488 I Inherited Smarts Monty Bruce 142.50 Jim Wilson$312.00 0.00

2 447 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 140.50 Emily Saffert$208.00 0.00

3 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 140.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

4 453 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 68.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 140.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki$108.00 0.00

2 468 High Society Citizen Matthew M Davison 133.00 Tina M Vesbach$72.00 0.00

3 420 Back That Boon Up Samantha Gallentine 130.50 Shelly Swenson0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 418 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 141.00 Andrea Solinger2.00

2 482 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 140.50 Donald Robert Skinkis1.00

3 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 140.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.50

4 483 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 137.00 Susan M Nash0.00

5 430 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 69.50 Jason J Johnson0.00

6 453 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 68.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

7T 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 0.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7T 480 Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Scott Udell0.00

7T 446 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

7T 427 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 141.50 Keri Plude$234.00 0.00

2 423 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 141.00 Steven Mattson$156.00 0.00

3 447 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 138.00 Emily Saffert0.00

4 489 Zee China Doll Kim Deters 130.50 Kim Deters0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 423 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 141.00 Steven Mattson$104.25 0.00

2 447 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 138.00 Emily Saffert$69.50 0.00

3 476 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 135.50 Joan M Wilson0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 141.50 Keri Plude$104.25 0.00

2 447 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 138.00 Emily Saffert$69.50 0.00

3 476 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 135.50 Joan M Wilson0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 450 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 141.00 Jason T Saffert1.00

2 484 Graceahick Kenneth J Schueller 131.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.50

3 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Deborah A Matko 125.00 Mason J Matko0.00

4T 442 Chex Out Tuff Brent W Ratliff 0.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

4T 427 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 0.00 Stephen L Stix0.00
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108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 143.50 Codi Jo Christianson$90.75 0.00

2 433 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 139.50 Kara Askey$60.50 0.00

3 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 70.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 143.50 Codi Jo Christianson$100.00 0.00

2 407 Smartascat David A Albrecht 141.00 David A Albrecht$60.00 0.00

3 433 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 139.50 Kara Askey$40.00 0.00

4 408 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 134.50 David A Albrecht0.00

5 437 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 65.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 0.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 143.50 Codi Jo Christianson2.00

2 407 Smartascat David A Albrecht 141.00 David A Albrecht1.00

3 433 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 139.50 Kara Askey0.50

4 408 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 134.50 David A Albrecht0.00

5 453 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelley 129.50 Tasia Kelly0.00

6 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 70.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7 437 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 65.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

8T 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 0.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

8T 418 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 0.00 Andrea Solinger0.00

8T 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.00 Kris Klingman0.00

8T 451 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 0.00 Shirley Person0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 448 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 143.00 Niamh Sexton$62.50 0.00

2 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 139.00 Mason J Matko$37.50 0.00

3 401 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 137.00 Amanda Noyce$25.00 0.00

4 402 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 131.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

5 450 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 129.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 401 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 137.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

2 402 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 131.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

3 450 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 129.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 448 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 143.00 Niamh Sexton1.00

2 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 139.00 Mason J Matko0.50

3 455 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 135.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

4 445 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 133.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth0.00
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5 450 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 129.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 401 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 137.00 Amanda Noyce$30.00 10.00

2 445 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 135.50 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth$18.00 8.00

3 459 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 134.00 Tag Saffert$12.00 6.00

4 424 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 131.50 Deborah A Matko4.00

5 455 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 69.50 Gracyn Saffert2.00

6 402 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 69.00 Laney E Fjelstad1.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 465 Joys Merada Shine RM Matthew M Davison 144.00 Daniel Tesar$271.50 0.00

2 427 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Stephen L Stix$181.00 0.00

3 446 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 141.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

118. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 465 Joys Merada Shine RM Matthew M Davison 144.00 Daniel Tesar$60.00 0.00

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 477 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 65.50 James E Wilson$91.25 0.00

120. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 480 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 144.50 Scott Udell0.00

2 475 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson 131.00 Lloyd Christenson0.00

3 422 Live Lucky Adeline Nevala 129.50 Christine Nevala0.00

4 403 Slinky With Pep Ella Kostrzewski 129.00 Anne Kostrzewski0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 137.50 Char Carnoy$104.25 0.00

2 483 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 137.00 Susan M Nash$69.50 0.00

3 471 Moon Rockin McCue Marvin Harder 127.00 Elizabeth Garcia0.00

125. NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 467 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 138.50 Matthew M Davison$150.00 0.00

2 463 LM Fuel N Lena Mike Smith 137.50 Mike & Lavonne Smith$90.00 0.00

3 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 135.50 Lisa C Reiter$60.00 0.00

4 477 Bet Hesa Traveler Monty Bruce 134.50 James E Wilson0.00

5 481 Ima Peppy Character Samantha Gallentine 130.50 Donald Robert Skinkis0.00

126. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 484 Graceahick Kenneth J Schueller 139.00 Kenneth J Schueller$144.00 7.00

2 439 DJ High Rey Robbery Allison Stage 134.00 Ben Stage$96.00 5.00

3T 441 KT Peppy Poco Justin Doll 129.50 Justin Doll2.00

3T 440 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 129.50 Justin Doll2.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 411 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 140.50 Lisa Butler$128.00 0.00

2 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 140.00 Char Carnoy$96.00 0.00

3 418 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 136.00 Andrea Solinger$64.00 0.00

4 451 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 135.50 Shirley Person$32.00 0.00

5 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 132.00 Kris Klingman0.00

6 433 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 131.50 Kara Askey0.00

7 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 125.50 Kay DeBoer0.00

8 474 Something Fierce Cheryl L Frazer 0.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 472 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 136.50 Cindy Lapointe$50.00 10.00

2 418 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 136.00 Andrea Solinger$30.00 8.00

3 441 KT Peppy Poco Melissa Doll 133.50 Justin Doll$20.00 6.00

4 420 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 133.00 Shelly Swenson4.00

5 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 132.00 Kris Klingman2.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 441 KT Peppy Poco Melissa Doll 138.50 Justin Doll10.00

2 411 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 138.00 Lisa Butler8.00

3T 472 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 136.50 Cindy Lapointe5.00

3T 436 Winstons The Boss Karen Wallace 136.50 Jerry Brunsvold5.00

5 412 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 135.50 Nashia Soland2.00

6 428 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 134.50 Zachary S Hedberg1.00

7 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 134.00 1.00

8 465 Joys Merada Shine RM Amy Tesar 124.00 Daniel Tesar1.00

9 432 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 69.50 Jill Krejci1.00

10 474 Something Fierce Cheryl L Frazer 67.00 Tracy J Frazer1.00

11 435 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 64.50 Monty Bruce1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 489 Zee China Doll Kim Deters 127.50 Kim Deters$20.00 10.00
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37. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 0.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

38. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 71.00 Keri Plude0.50

2T 479 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 0.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

2T 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 0.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

39. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 401 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 69.50 Amanda Noyce$20.00 0.00

2 402 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 63.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

40. AQHAC 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 0.00 0.00
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21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 71.00 Codi Jo Christianson$45.00 0.00

2 471 Moon Rockin McCue Marvin Harder 70.50 Elizabeth Garcia$30.00 0.00

3 462 Sioux Ann Maria Bendixen 66.50 Kay DeBoer0.00

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 487 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 75.50 Casey Simmons2.00

2 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.00 Kris Klingman1.00

3 453 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 74.00 Tasia Kelly0.50

4 470 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 72.00 Helen Lauth0.00

5T 471 Moon Rockin McCue Marvin Harder 70.50 Elizabeth Garcia0.00

5T 414 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 70.50 Carol Ullrich0.00

7 466 HVQ Doco Lena Blonde Matthew M Davison 70.00 Kimberly Marinelli0.00

8 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 67.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

9 462 Sioux Ann Maria Bendixen 66.50 Kay DeBoer0.00

10 432 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 64.00 Jill Krejci0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.00 Kris Klingman$62.50 0.00

2 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 71.50 Codi Jo Christianson$37.50 0.00

3T 470 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 70.00 Helen Lauth$12.50 0.00

3T 404 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 70.00 Lisa Rixe$12.50 0.00

5 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 67.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 76.00 Keri Plude3.00

2 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.00 Kris Klingman2.00

3T 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 71.50 Codi Jo Christianson0.75

3T 432 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 71.50 Jill Krejci0.75

5 487 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg 71.00 Casey Simmons0.00

6T 470 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 70.00 Helen Lauth0.00

6T 404 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 70.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

8T 453 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelley 68.50 Tasia Kelly0.00

8T 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Deborah A Matko 68.50 Mason J Matko0.00

10 437 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 67.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

11T 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 67.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

11T 451 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 67.00 Shirley Person0.00

13T 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 63.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

13T 408 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman 63.50 David A Albrecht0.00

15 459 Royal Peptorada Amber Saffert 60.50 Tag Saffert0.00

16 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 48.00 Char Carnoy0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 74.50$10.00 0.00

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 9
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 454 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

1 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 74.50 1.00

2 428 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 72.50 Zachary S Hedberg0.50

3 424 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 72.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

4T 448 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 70.50 Niamh Sexton0.00

4T 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 70.50 Mason J Matko0.00

6 452 Miss Drifter Tyree Alexia Harelstad 61.50 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

7 459 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 58.50 Tag Saffert0.00

8 445 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 48.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth0.00

27. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 456 Genuinely Styling Lance Scheffel 20.00 Kirsten Pape4.00

2 450 Cruize Nite Ty Spickelmier 19.00 Jason T Saffert3.00

3 492 Chexazillion Cody Marx 18.00 Debbi R Holmes Stockstill2.00

4 457 Justa Little Tune Lance Scheffel 17.00 Isabelle Scheffel1.00

5 453 Chics Gunna Slide Ty Spickelmier 16.00 Tasia Kelly0.50

6 449 Sweet Lil Jewels Ty Spickelmier 15.00 Lisa Redfern0.00

28. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 458 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 5.00 Jason T Saffert1.00

2 496 Punchies Fancy Bar Jeff Rettenmund 4.00 Jeff Rettenmund0.50

DQ 447 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert0.00

DQ 450 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

DQ 495 Willy Dee Perks Jeff Rettenmund 0.00 Jeff Rettenmund0.00

29. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

DQ 460 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

DQ 424 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

DQ 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 0.00 Mason J Matko0.00

DQ 454 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

DQ 458 SSG Shootin Cinders Hailey Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

30. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 450 Cruize Nite Ty Spickelmier 20.00 Jason T Saffert4.00

2 449 Sweet Lil Jewels Ty Spickelmier 19.00 Lisa Redfern3.00

3 491 Ringos Starr P14 Ty Spickelmier 18.00 Thomas Carter2.00

4 494 Maximus Gun Ty Spickelmier 17.00 Ross Potter1.00

5 453 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 16.00 Tasia Kelly0.50

6 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 15.00 Mason J Matko0.00

7 495 Willy Dee Perks Jeff Rettenmund 14.00 Jeff Rettenmund0.00

8 492 Chexazillion Cody Marx 13.00 Debbi R Holmes Stockstill0.00

9 490 Mr Wimpy Red Cody Marx 12.00 Debbi Holmes0.00

31. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 450 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 2.00 Jason T Saffert1.00
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2 495 Willy Dee Perks Jeff Rettenmund 1.00 Jeff Rettenmund0.50

DQ 447 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert0.00

DQ 458 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

DQ 496 Punchies Fancy Bar Jeff Rettenmund 0.00 Jeff Rettenmund0.00

32. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 458 SSG Shootin Cinders Hailey Saffert 5.00 Jason T Saffert1.00

2 455 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 4.00 Gracyn Saffert0.50

3 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 3.00 Mason J Matko0.00

DQ 460 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

DQ 424 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko0.00
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100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 142.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki$312.00 0.00

2 447 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 139.50 Emily Saffert$208.00 0.00

3 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 137.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 453 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 0.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 142.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki$108.00 0.00

2 468 High Society Citizen Matthew M Davison 135.00 Tina M Vesbach$72.00 0.00

3 420 Back That Boon Up Samantha Gallentine 134.50 Shelly Swenson0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 142.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki2.00

2 482 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 140.50 Donald Robert Skinkis1.00

3T 418 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 138.50 Andrea Solinger0.25

3T 430 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 138.50 Jason J Johnson0.25

5 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 137.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 481 Ima Peppy Character Samantha Gallentine 132.50 Donald Robert Skinkis0.00

7T 474 Something Fierce Lance Scheffel 0.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

7T 453 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 0.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

7T 483 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Susan M Nash0.00

7T 427 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 447 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 144.50 Emily Saffert$198.00 0.00

2 423 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 138.00 Steven Mattson$132.00 0.00

3 489 Zee China Doll Kim Deters 122.00 Kim Deters0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 476 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 144.50 Joan M Wilson$86.88 0.00

1T 447 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 144.50 Emily Saffert$86.88 0.00

3 423 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 138.00 Steven Mattson0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 476 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 144.50 Joan M Wilson$66.25 0.00

1T 447 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 144.50 Emily Saffert$66.25 0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 450 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 140.50 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 427 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 133.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

3 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Deborah A Matko 126.50 Mason J Matko0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 139.50 Codi Jo Christianson$90.75 0.00

2 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 139.00 Lisa C Reiter$60.50 0.00
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3 433 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 132.50 Kara Askey0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 139.50 Codi Jo Christianson$100.00 0.00

2 407 Smartascat David A Albrecht 139.00 David A Albrecht$60.00 0.00

3 408 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 138.50 David A Albrecht$40.00 0.00

4 433 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 132.50 Kara Askey0.00

5 437 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 68.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 128.00 Kay DeBoer$45.00 0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 139.50 Codi Jo Christianson1.00

2T 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 139.00 Lisa C Reiter0.25

2T 407 Smartascat David A Albrecht 139.00 David A Albrecht0.25

4 408 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 138.50 David A Albrecht0.00

5 433 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 132.50 Kara Askey0.00

6 453 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelley 131.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

7 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 128.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

8 451 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 69.00 Shirley Person0.00

9 437 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 68.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 448 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 143.00 Niamh Sexton$62.50 0.00

2T 454 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 138.00 Jodie L Scheffel$31.25 0.00

2T 402 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 138.00 Laney E Fjelstad$31.25 0.00

4 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 137.00 Mason J Matko0.00

5 401 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 70.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 402 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 138.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

2 401 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 70.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 448 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 143.00 Niamh Sexton1.00

2 454 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 138.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.50

3T 455 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 137.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

3T 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 137.00 Mason J Matko0.00

5 445 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 131.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 455 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 140.50 Gracyn Saffert$30.00 10.00

2 402 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 140.00 Laney E Fjelstad$18.00 8.00

3 424 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 139.00 Deborah A Matko$12.00 6.00

4 459 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 138.00 Tag Saffert4.00
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5T 401 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 136.50 Amanda Noyce1.50

5T 445 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 136.50 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth1.50

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 427 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Stephen L Stix$271.50 0.00

2 465 Joys Merada Shine RM Matthew M Davison 140.50 Daniel Tesar$181.00 0.00

3 446 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 68.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

118. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 465 Joys Merada Shine RM Matthew M Davison 140.50 Daniel Tesar$60.00 0.00

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 477 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 140.00 James E Wilson$91.25 0.00

120. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 426 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 139.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

2 423 Suens Little Cat Katie L Udell 139.00 Steven Mattson0.00

3 422 Live Lucky Adeline Nevala 135.50 Christine Nevala0.00

4 475 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson 129.00 Lloyd Christenson0.00

5 403 Slinky With Pep Ella Kostrzewski 120.00 Anne Kostrzewski0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 483 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Susan M Nash$132.50 0.00

2 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 138.00 Char Carnoy0.00

125. NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 463 LM Fuel N Lena Mike Smith 135.00 Mike & Lavonne Smith$120.00 0.00

2 481 Ima Peppy Character Samantha Gallentine 131.00 Donald Robert Skinkis0.00

126. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 427 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 135.50 Stephen L Stix$144.00 7.00

2 440 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 129.50 Justin Doll$96.00 5.00

3 497 Gypsy Charlie Walters 123.50 3.00

4 441 KT Peppy Poco Justin Doll 69.50 Justin Doll1.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 136.00 Char Carnoy$40.00 0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 420 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 134.50 Shelly Swenson$48.00 10.00

2 472 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 134.00 Cindy Lapointe$32.00 8.00

3T 441 KT Peppy Poco Melissa Doll 131.50 Justin Doll5.00

3T 435 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 131.50 Monty Bruce5.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 472 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 138.00 Cindy Lapointe5.00



Show #913939 (Bob Kail): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/28/2019)

2 473 Lilly Allesha Rivard 135.00 3.00

3 441 KT Peppy Poco Melissa Doll 132.00 Justin Doll1.00

4 435 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 131.50 Monty Bruce1.00

5 497 Gypsy Charlie Walters 128.50 1.00

6 436 Winstons The Boss Karen Wallace 68.00 Jerry Brunsvold1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 489 Zee China Doll Kim Deters 65.00 Kim Deters$20.00 10.00



Show #913939 (Bob Kail): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/28/2019)

37. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 69.00 Codi Jo Christianson$45.00 0.00

2T 470 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 0.00 Helen Lauth0.00

2T 443 Willie Brent W Ratliff 0.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

38. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 69.00 Codi Jo Christianson1.00

2 469 Lil Joes Trigger Man Mark DuPont 67.50 Mark DuPont0.50

3 419 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 66.50 Keri Plude0.00

4T 439 DJ High Rey Robbery Allison Stage 0.00 Ben Stage0.00

4T 470 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 0.00 Helen Lauth0.00


	VRH
	HerdWork
	SE1
	HS1
	HS1Reining
	SE2
	HS2
	HS2Reining

